Stanbic Bank

PERSONAL AND PRIVATE BANKING

TARIFF GUID

EFFECTIVE 13" MAY 2024

Monthly management fees

PERSONAL BANKING

PRIVATE / WEALTH & INVESTMENT BANKING

Online banking

PERSONAL BANKING

PRIVATE / WEALTH & INVESTMENT BANKING

Wealth and investment banking covers; management 2000 0000+ 1700 9000 - 60000 - 1700
S T 80000 2800 2400 1800 60001 125000 : 2300 60001 - 125000 : 2300
SMS alerts 125001 250000 : 2700 125001 - 250000 : 2700
R LA S 250001 500000 : 3200 250000 - 500000 : 3200
Private banking - Bundle covers: management
fees free welcom ervice fees counter .
: e CREED 2800 2400 ) 500001 1000000 : 6000 500001 1000000 : 6000
unt tra 1000001 - 4000000 : 12000 1000001 - 4000000 : 12000
Mobile walle to SBU Account *Telecom charges apply Free Free fFree Free fFree Free fFree Free
Private benking - Pay As YouTTransact (PAYT) 92500 1600 1400 1000 Utity payments (Incucing eTax) 1000 N/A /A N/A 1000 N/A N/A N/A
Dinsporabanking.bundle covers management ecs Inter Account Transfers (IAT) Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
vice fees, UGK counter cash withdrawals, internal EFT outward 2000 NA NA N/A 2000 N/A NA /A
account transfers, free USD Cash deposits below 40000 10,00 860 780
$4,000, Inward and Outward Telegraphic Bank RTGS outward 10000 N/A N/A N/A 10000 N/A N/A N/A
Commission
TT outward 30000 N/A N/A N/A 30000 N/A N/A N/A
Executvebanking-Bundie covers: management Airtime recharge Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
fees. ree welcome cheque book, service fees,
LEFT, 2inward clearing cheques.in 2200 o2 1000 00
transfers, SMS
Mobile banking
SMART banking current account - Bundle covers: -
A M e e - ) 7 Mini Statement Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
SHEREIEE B becedineliancete e SMS alrts everday banking account monthiy charge 1000 UGK Equivalent
5000 60000 : 1700 5000 60000 : 1700
Karibu (Salary Account) - Bundle cover
management fees, UGK ATM cash withd 6500 180 150 150 60001 125000 : 2300 60001 125000 : 2300
and SMS Alert
125001 250000 : 2700 125001 250000 : 2700
Pure Save (Stand Alone Account) 1500 100 100 100 1500 100 100 100 SBU Account to Mo Wallet 250001 500000 : 3200 250001 500000 : 3200
Pure Save (Secondary Account) Free Free Free Free Free | Free Free - EooGoT o550 JENEo00 500001 1000000 : 6000
Every day banking Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free 1000001 - 4000000 : 12000 1000001 - 4000000 : 12000
Ry O L GERLE i=000) 2ED 200 40D ‘ Mobile wallet to SBU Account *Telecom charges apply Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Utilty payments (Including eTax) 1000 N/A N/A N/A 1000 N/A N/A N/A
— Balance enqui Free fre Fres Free , r r fr
T Balance enquiry o e e o Free free fFree e
Pure Save Accout 20000 000 500 500 0000 000 s 00 Inter accounts transfer Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
st Banking Account 000 000 000 000 EFT outward 2000 N/A N/A /A 2000 N/A N/A N/A
- ——— 000 000 000 000 Airtime recharge fFree Free Free free Free fFree Free Free
Karibu Salary Account 0.00 000 0.00 000
Smart Banking Account 0.00 000 0,00 000
Everyday Banking Account 0.00 0,00 0.00 000
Free Free
2. Using Instant Money 2500 2500
Penalty for below minimum balance 2o w000 150 2o 20000 : 180
Pure Save Account | 0,00 000 000 | 000 000 000 000 000 ) G 8 SYD e GO 8 BT
Private Banking Account 0.00 0.00 000 000 0.00 000 000 000 000 Lsooo 210 o0 000 210
Executive Banking Account | 0.00 0.00 000 | 000 e EED B Q6T o EZ0D B 40D
ot 3. ATM mobile money withdrawal (MTN & Airtel)
Karibu Salary Accourd 0.00 000 000 000 250001 500000 : 6650 250001 500000 : 6650
Everyday Banking Accourt | 0.00 0.00 000 | 000 500001 - 1000000 : 1380 500001 - 1000000 : 1950

Cash deposit fees

Credit cards

e o e s ) e ) Credit card (SILVER) - annual fees. 169 500 N/A N/A N/A 169 500 N/A N/A N/A
Failed direct debits. 30000 9.50 8.00 7.5.00 30000 9.50 8.00 750
Cash withdrawal fees 5 million and below. 12000 0.25% of the value 12000 0.25%of the value Credit card replacement 22600 22600

Cash withdrawal fees above 5 million

0.25% Max 35000

0.25% of the value

0.25% Max 35000

0.25% of the value

Cash withdrawalfee for Diaspora account 296 ofthe valve Free 296 ofthe valve
ATM card Issuing Ist issuance Classic/Electron 10 000 4.50 350 3.00
AT card ssuing st issuance Gold 15000 550 500 400
Real e Gross Settement (RTGS) - Out 20000 800 600 500 20000 800 600 500 T T 20000 o0 50 o0
Real time Gross Settlement (RTGS) - Inward Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free. . ,
\des Correspondent 60000 UGX Equivalent 60000 UGX Equivalent
AT drepocamer, 25000 500 500 600
bt Evcdos Corespondan Bak CETINTITED O2eMnSIoNe 50 ‘
Electronic Funds Transfer (EFT) - Outviard: 5000 Per entry 120 100 090 |  5000Perentry 120 100 090 ATM bill payments Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
T = = = = e | e | e = . o o o o o o o
Direct Debit 2500 100 080 075 2500 100 080 075 ATM Balance Inquiry Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Salary processing fees (SBU) 4000 120 100 090 4000 | 120 | 100 090 ATM Mini statement or Everyday Banking product 250 010 o010 010 NA WA WA WA
Salary processing fees (Non- SBU) 6000 160 150 130 6000 160 150 130
o Tt (7 S sam0 0 w20 00 wal o wal

ATM withdrawal

SMART Banking Current Accourt Freo 150 A WA Free 150 A A

Standing order / Standing instructions

Prvate Banking Account Freo 150 wa A Free 150 A A
Standing ordr setup 10000 500 200 200 10000 500 200 200

xecutve Banking Account Free 150 wa 7 Free 150 A 7
Standngarderto Stabic Acsount so00 250 200 150 so00 250 | 20| 1m0

Karbu Slay Account Fres 150 A VA Free 150 A A
Staningorder toathr banks 20000 800 600 500 20000 800 600 500

Pure Sav Account 1200 040 030 02 1200 040 030 025
ST B R Frea ree Free Frea Free Frea Free Free Everycay Banking Account 1200 040 030 0z 1200 040 030 025

ATM Wit at oter Banks AT 10000 275 23 208 10000 275 232 208
Standingorers (Unpac) 130000 5500 4800 300 130000 5500 4800 4300

ATM balanc nquiryatother Banks ATM 2000 055 04 039 2000 085 04 030
Stondingrrs o santi soun o Free Fre = Free e | oo | e

Dol ATM Cash Withcraws A 150 A A A 150 A A
Staning oder amendments/ Terminaton 10000 500 200 200 10000 500 200 300

Others Banks customers witraving

at Stanbic ATM Machines *Domestic cards G=E9 s LAl L GERY LA L L
Cheques y

Ol e el e B 25000 A A A 25000 A A A
Cheque book (cost per lear) 1200 050 050 050 1200 050 | 050 | 050 at Stanbc ines *Intemational cards
Counter cheque leaf Free Free Free Free Free Free Free Free
Ee—— 2000 o os0 o0 2000 oo | o0 | 0w

Card annual fees
Authorised Debits/ Wihdrava M | § o 196, ’ " . T
e A 50000 | 1%Min$1400 | 1%Min€1200 | 1% Min£1100 5000 | 1%MinS$1400 | 1%Min€1200 | 1%Min£11.00 ATM Bi - Annual Visa fees Classic/Electron 32000 1200 1000 800

ATM B Annal Visa fees Gold 57000 1300 1200 200
Stop payments 40000 2000 15.00 13.00 40000 2000 ‘ 15.00 ‘ 13.00

ATM Bi Annual Visa fees Platinum 55000 20.00 18.00 13.00
Agent Bank Cheaue ithin clearing area s000 1000 700 600 5000 1000 700 600

ATM camera viewing (False Fraud Claims) 105000 29.58 2692 2360 105000 2958 2692 2360

Bank draft

School fees payments

Bank cheques issued 25000 1400 1200 1100 25000 14.00 1200 1100 T 2500 100 080 075 2500 100 080 075
Bank cheque repurchase/ cancellation 20000 800 600 500 20000 800 600 500 FleiPay (Mobile) **Refer to separate tarif guice
Inter account transers for school fees free e free free e e e e
(Stanbic Accounts)
Unpaid Cheques.
School fees drafts issued 25000 10 1200 1.00 25000 1400 1200 1100
Unpaadrec oot 130000 5500 4800 4300 130000 | 5500 4200 400
Direct debit 2500 120 100 090 2500 120 100 050
Returned cheque - insulficient fund: 250000 70.00 64.00 56.00 250000 | 70,00 64.00 56,00
Unpaid cheque - technic: 25000 14.00 12.00 11.00 25000 14.00 12.00 1.00
Postdtechequedeposted /writen 35000 1000 500 a0 ss000 | 1000 500 s Borderless Banking

8
8

10000

300

10000

Cashitharawal v || o USD Equialent e || s D
st || e o | v
i el PRt ot oonmen | " USD5080
e Free Free Free Free Free = Free Free Cash depost Free Free Fee | Free Free Free Free Free
Iterim  rovsionalstatement Pe pge) sooperne| Lo oamp e swoppn| Ui, | U | ompn Funds Tranter Oine E0L &R0L) 20000 uoxEquivatent 20000 UK Eguivatent
e ey smm— so00pe e, Litpurose Lisparpse asspuose Soo0oucpses ‘ L4t per page L 099 perpage. Funds Transfer (Branch) 40000 UGX Equivalent 40000 UGX Equivalent
i statement Fee Free Fee e e | Free Free Free

Other fees

Cross border payments

Recall of funds and amendment charges

URA 2500 ‘ 100 ‘ 0.80 ‘ 075 2500 100 ‘ 0.80 ‘ 075 _
Amendment 35000 10 USD Equivalent 35000 10 USD Equivalent
1 500000 2500 i 500000 2500
Sty Payments (e TGt Returned funds (to other banks) USD Eqivalent 10 USD Equivalent USD Equivalent 10 USD Equivalent
OMEME S00001 - 1000000+ 6000 000 1000000 6090 Recaling funds (from other banks) USD Equivalent 10 USD Equivalent USD Equivalent 10 USD Equivalent
1000001 - 4000000 : 9000 1000001 - 4000000 : 3000
Utities Payments - NWSC (8ra Free =
Utilties Payments - NWSC (Agency Banking) UGX1000 UGx1000 Other
Financia card UGX 25000 UGX 25000
Search Fees (Lost/ Missing Sips per sip/ Cheaue) 30000 950 800 750 30000 950 | 800 750
Creditapplication UGX 20000 UGX20000
Certificate of balance 20000 800 600 500 20000 800 600 500 o
Garnishees UGX 100000 Per appearance by bank staffin court UGX 100000 Per appearance by bank staffn court
. ) o 2% (Min 2% (Min 2%(Min Min Min 2% (Min 96 (Mi
LotV A et e Sy Lo 60000) | UGKequivalent) | UGKequwalent) | UGX equivalent) 60000) | UGXequvalent) | UGKequvalent) | UGK equivalent) Letters of Administration UGX 50000 UGX50000
A E 15%t02% 15%t02% oto 2% 15% t02% o2 15%t02% Company Search Fee (Incorporated Entities) UGX 25000 UGX 25,000
e/ Ry A IS TS ofthefaciity | of the faciity ofthefaciity | ofthefaciity | ofthefaciity | ofthefacilty ofthefacilty | of the facity R UGRZ000) o000
Letter of reference 20000 800 600 500 20000 800 600 500 TR R et U BT
Account closure 20000 800 600 500 20000 800 600 500

Internet banking

Monthly Fees

Signon Fees

Free Free Free

Free Free Free

Free

Free

Free

Free

Free Free

Free Free

Disclaimer

Please note that the above prices will all be accompanied by an additional charge to cover the excise duty payable by the Bank to URA on bank charges

The Forex conversions of the prices displayed in this guide are fixed

For charges in other currencies not listed in this guide, please contact your nearest Stanbic Branch or call us on the toll free lines: 0800150150/ 0800250250.

Stanbic Bank Uganda Limited. A Financial Institution regulated by the Bank of Uganda and Customer Deposits are protected by the Deposit Protection Fund. License Number Al. 030




